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CYQEBHOE B3bICKAHWE CTPAX0BOIO
BO3MELLIEHWA N0 10r0BOPY KACKO

[ parkaaHcKoe 1 aIMMHUCTPaTVBHOE NPOM3BOACTBO N0 NepBoi MHeTaHuuu. 2017 rog

Pervo

PoctoBckas obnactb
KpacHogapckuii kpait
Pecny6nuka TatapcTan
/BaHoBcKan obnactb
ApxaHrenbckas 06nactb
Huxeroponckas 0bnactb
Kuposckas obnactb
Bonrorpapckan obnactb
Jiunevkas obnactb

r. CankT-Metepbypr
Pecnybnnka bawkoproctaH
MockoBckas 0bnactb
Mypmatckas 0bnactb

r. MockBa

(amapckas obnactb
Bnanumupckas obnactb
(BepanoBckas 06nacTb
Yenabunckad obnacto
Pecny6nuka Mapuit-In
Kypckas obnactb
MeH3eHckan obnactb
OpeHbyprckas 06nacTb
BopoHexckan obnactb
Pecny6nuka Komu
(apatoBckas 06nacTb
(raBpononbckuii Kpaii
WpKyTckan obnacTb
Kemeposckan obnactb
fpocnasckad obnactb
TBepckan 0bnactb
llepmckmit kpaii
Yamyprckas Pecny6avka
KpacHoapcknit kpait
Pecnybnuka Apbirea
benropoackas obnactb
Yysatuckaa Pecnybnuka
HoBocubupckas obnactb
Kanyxckas obnactb
Tynbckas 0bnactb
Bonoropckas obnactb
JleHnHrpaackad obnactb
Omckas obnactb
YeueHckas Pecnybnuka
AnTaiicknii Kpai
TamboBckan 0bnacTb
Pecnybnuka Kapenua

14

OKOHYEHO
aen, 2017r.

808
680
1236
560
1149
1172
370
942
456
1037
1837
654
269
896
501
319
379
415
498
47
42
244
316
395
220
184
17
215
207
190
286
610
2N
47
302
277
70
135
95
122
161
87
10
79
70
64

Cymmbl

K B3bICKaHUI0
10 Y/10BNETBOPEHHBIM
ICKaM, BKTIoYas
MopanbHblii Bpex,
MIH py6.

229,5
207,3
189,5
149,4
139,2
138,0
126,1
1244
121,6
13,5
12,3
97,2
91,1
778
752
72,0
69,3
67,7
59,9
57,9
57,0
56,0
55,2
441
49
36,9
329
321
31,5
30,5
26,4
218
18,8
16,7
16,5
155
14,7
14,7
13,7
13,6
13,5
11,9
11
10,3
10,1
9,4

Pervon

Pa3aHckan 0bnactb
Mpumopcknit kpait
(moneHckas obnactb
ActpaxaHckasa obnactb

fimano-HeHevknit
ABTOHOMHbIi OKpYT

TiomeHckas 06n1acTb
KypraHckas obnacts
YnbAHOBCKaA 06nactb

HeHewKnil aBTOHOMHbIiA
OKpyr
XaHTbl-MaHcuitckuia
aBTOHOMHbII 0Kpyr-trpa

Tomckas 06nacTb
Kanuxunrpapckas obnactb
Opnosckan 06nactb
XabapoBckuii Kpait
Pecny6nuka Mopgosus
bpaHckan obnactb
Pecnybnuka Kanmblkua

EBpefickan aBTOHOMHaA
obnactb

Amypckas obnactb
Pecny6nuka bypausa
Koctpomckan obnactb
Pecny6nuka Xakacusa

Kapauaeo-Yepkecckan
Pecnybnnka

Kamuartckmit kpaii
lckoBcKas 06nacTb
Pecny6nuka Thiza

Pecny6nuka CeepHas
Ocetita — Ananus

Pecnybnuka [larectan

KabapauHo-bankapckan
Pecnyonnka

HoBropoackas obnactb
3abaiikanbckuii Kpaii
(axanuHckas 06nactb
Pecny6nuka Caxa (flkytua)
Pecny6nuka UHrywetna
Pecny6nuka Anraii
Pecny6nmka Kpbim
Maragackas 06nactb

YyKOTCKIIi aBTOHOMHbIiA
okpyr
r. CeBacTononb

Wroro:

PEATUHT PErOHOB

Cymmbl
K B3bICKaHMI0
OKOHYEHO MO YA0BNETBOPEHHbIM
nen,2017r. yIckam, BKII04aA
MOpanbHblii Bpex,
MIH py6.
129 9,1
30 838
79 84
62 78
26 6,8
75 6,5
50 6,1
83 58
10 56
73 52
49 4.8
51 4,6
52 44
29 43
32 4,0
41 39
39 39
1 39
8 3,7
25 3,6
59 35
31 33
17 29
14 2,6
46 2,1
18 2,0
10 19
20 19
10 18
34 13
9 11
6 1,0
8 0,8
1 0,8
2 0,1
7 0
0 0
0 0
3 0
20590 31140





